24/7
T E C H N I C A L
S U P P O R T*
1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327)
Email: info@NETGEAR.com
ProSafe® 24-port 10/100 Smart Switch
with 2 Gigabit Ports and PoE	 Data Sheet
FS726TP

–– 1000BASE-LX SFP Module (AGM732F)
–– 1000BASE-ZX SFP Module (AGM733)
Ordering Information
–– North America: FS726TPNA
–– Europe: FS726TPEU
–– Asia: FS726TPAU
–– Japan: FS726TPJP
© 2012 NETGEAR, Inc. NETGEAR, the NETGEAR Logo, Connect with Innovation, Auto Uplink, ProSafe and ProSupport are trademarks of
NETGEAR, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. Other brand names mentioned herein are for identification purposes only and
may be trademarks of their respective holder(s). Information is subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
* 1-year 24x7 Advanced Technical Support includes Remote Diagnostics performed by our technical experts for prompt resolution
   of technical issues.
†  Lifetime warranty for product purchased after 05/01/2007. For product purchased before 05/01/2007, warranty is 3 years.
		  D-FS726TP-3
ProSafe® 24-port Smart Switch with 2 Gigabit Ports and PoE	 FS726TP
FVS336G Dual WAN
Gigabit Firewall
with SSL & IPsec VPN
IP Camera Desktop PCs with